
CHANAKYA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, PATNA
EXAMINATION NOTICE

6thSEMESTER (SESSION-2023-2028) PROJECT PRESENTATION SCHEDULE
Letter No.-CNLU/Univ.Exam.Notice/261/2026-

DATE

06-03-2026

06-03-2026

06-03-2026

06-03-2026

06-03-2026

06-03-2026

06-03-2026

DATE
07-03-2026

07-03-2026

07-03-2026

07-03-2026

07-03-2026

07-03-2026

07-03-2026

DATE
10-03-2026

10-03-2026

10-03-2026

10-03-2026

10-03-2026

10-03-2026

10-03-2026

DATE

11-03-2026

11-03-2026

ROLL NO.
23101-23109 / 23260-23269

23111-23119 / 23250-23259

23120-23129 / 23238-23249

23130-23140 / 23229-23237

23141-23151 / 23219-23228

23152-23162

23210-23218

ROLL NO.
23111-23119 / 23250-23259

23120-23129 / 23238-23249

23130-23140 / 23229-23237

23141-23151 / 23219-23228

23152-23162/ 23210-23218

23163-23169, 232707, 232718,
232763, 232776

23201-23209

ROLL NO.
23120-23129 / 23238-23249

23130-23140 / 23229-23237

23141-23151 / 23219-23228

23152-23162/ 23210-23218

23163-23169, 232707, 232718,
232763, 232776 / 23201-23209

23101-23109

23260-23269

ROLL NO.
23130-23140 / 23229-23237

23141-23151 / 23219-23228

SUB ECT

Jurisprudence-II

ConstitutionalLaw-II

Administrative Law

Intellectual Property Law

Alternative Dispute
Resolution

Money Banking and
Public Finance

Strategic Management

SUB ECT

Jurisprudence-II

ConstitutionalLaw-II

Administrative Law

Intellectual Property Law

Alternative Dispute
Resolution

Money Banking and
Public Finance

Strategic Management

SUB ECT
Jurisprudence-II

ConstitutionalLaw-II

Administrative Law

Intellectual Property Law

Alternative Dispute
Resolution

Money Banking and
Public Finance

Strategic Management

SUB ECT
Jurisprudence-II

ConstitutionalLaw-II

VENUE

Faculty Chamber

Lecture Hall No. 11

Faculty Chamber

Lecture Hall No. 13

Faculty Chamber

Faculty Chamber

Faculty Chamber

VENUE

Faculty Chamber

Lecture Hall No. 11

Faculty Chamber

Lecture Hall No. 13

Faculty Chamber

Faculty Chamber

Faculty Chamber

VENUE
Faculty Chamber

Lecture Hall No. 11

Faculty Chamber

Lecture Hall No. 13

Faculty Chamber

Faculty Chamber

Faculty Chamber

VENUE
Faculty Chamber

Lecture Hall No. 11

Dated: 06-03-2026

TIME

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

TIME

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

TIME

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 1'M

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

TIME

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 1'M



EXAMINATION NOTICE
6thSEMESTER (SESSION-2023-2028) PROJECT PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

Letter No.-CNLU/Univ.Exam.N0tice/261/2026- 25>9
DATE

11-03-2026

11-03-2026

11-03-2026

11-03-2026

11-03-2026

DATE

12-03-2026

12-03-2026

12-03-2026

12-03-2026

12-03-2026

12-03-2026

12-03-2026

DATE

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

DATE

14-03-2026

14-03-2026

14-03-2026

14-03-2026

ROLL NO.
23152-23162/ 23210-23218

23163-23169, 232707, 232718,
232763, 232776 / 23201-23209

23101-23109 / 23260-23269

23111-23119

23250-23259

ROLL NO.

23141-23151 / 23219-23228

23152-23162 / 23210-23218

23163-23169, 232707, 232718,
232763, 232776/ 23201-23209

23101-23109 / 23260-23269

23111-23119 / 23250-23259

23120-23129

23238-23249

ROLL NO.

23152-23162/ 23210-23218

23163-23169, 232707, 232718,
232763, 232776 / 23201-23209

23101-23109 / 23260-23269

23111-23119 / 23250-23259

23120-23129 / 23238-23249

23130-23140

23229-23237

ROLL NO.

23163-23169, 232707, 232718,
232763, 232776 / 23201-23209

23101-23109 / 23260-23269

23111-23119 / 23250-23259

23120-23129 / 23238-23249

SUB ECT

Administrative Law

Intellectual Property Law

Alternative Dispute
Resolution

Money Banking and
Public Finance

Strategic Management

SUB ECT
Jurisprudence-II

ConstitutionalLaw-II

Administrative Law

Intellectual Property Law

Alternative Dispute
Resolution

Money Banking and
Public Finance

Strategic Management

SUB ECT
Jurisprudence-II

ConstitutionalLaw-II

Administrative Law

Intellectual Property Law

Alternative Dispute
Resolution

Money Banking and
Public Finance

Strategic Management

SUB ECT

Jurisprudence-II

ConstitutionalLaw-II

Administrative Law

Intellectual Property Law

VENUE

Faculty Chamber

Lecture Hall No. 13

Faculty Chamber

Faculty Chamber

Faculty Chamber

VENUE

Faculty Chamber

Lecture Hall No. 11

Faculty Chamber

Lecture Hall No. 13

Faculty Chamber

Faculty Chamber

Faculty Chamber

VENUE

Faculty Chamber

Lecture Hall No. 11

Faculty Chamber

Lecture Hall No. 13

Faculty Chamber

Faculty Chamber

Faculty Chamber

VENUE

Faculty Chamber

Lecture Hall No. 11

Faculty Chamber

Lecture Hall No. 13

Dated: 06-03-2026

TIME

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

TIME

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

TIME

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

TIME

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 1'M to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM



EXAMINATION NOTICE
6thSEMESTER (SESSION-2023-2028) PROJECT PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

Letter No.-CNLU/Univ.Exam.Notice/261/2026- 2S2-9

DATE

14-03-2026

14-03-2026

14-03-2026

ROLL NO.

23130-23140 / 23229-23237

23141-23151

23219-23228

SUB ECT
Alternative Dispute

Resolution

Money Banking and
Public Finance

Strategic Management

VENUE

Faculty Chamber

Faculty Chamber

Faculty Chamber

Dated: 06-03-2026

TIME

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

Note: All students of the allotted group must be present during presentation. There should not be individual prsentation. There will

be no presentation after the due date. In case of delayed presentation, if allowed, 0.25 marks will be deducted per day.

* All Detained and Backlog students are directed to present their project on 13-03-2026 & 14-03-2026.

Asst. Controller of Examinations


