

CHANAKYA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, PATNA
EXAMINATION NOTICE

6th SEMESTER (SESSION-2023-2028) PROJECT PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

Letter No.-CNLU/Univ.Exam.Notice/261/2026- 2529

Dated: 06-03-2026

DATE	ROLL NO.	SUBJECT	VENUE	TIME
06-03-2026	23101-23109 / 23260-23269	Jurisprudence-II	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
06-03-2026	23111-23119 / 23250-23259	Constitutional Law-II	Lecture Hall No. 11	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
06-03-2026	23120-23129 / 23238-23249	Administrative Law	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
06-03-2026	23130-23140 / 23229-23237	Intellectual Property Law	Lecture Hall No. 13	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
06-03-2026	23141-23151 / 23219-23228	Alternative Dispute Resolution	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
06-03-2026	23152-23162	Money Banking and Public Finance	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
06-03-2026	23210-23218	Strategic Management	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
DATE	ROLL NO.	SUBJECT	VENUE	TIME
07-03-2026	23111-23119 / 23250-23259	Jurisprudence-II	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
07-03-2026	23120-23129 / 23238-23249	Constitutional Law-II	Lecture Hall No. 11	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
07-03-2026	23130-23140 / 23229-23237	Administrative Law	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
07-03-2026	23141-23151 / 23219-23228	Intellectual Property Law	Lecture Hall No. 13	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
07-03-2026	23152-23162 / 23210-23218	Alternative Dispute Resolution	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
07-03-2026	23163-23169, 232707, 232718, 232763, 232776	Money Banking and Public Finance	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
07-03-2026	23201-23209	Strategic Management	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
DATE	ROLL NO.	SUBJECT	VENUE	TIME
10-03-2026	23120-23129 / 23238-23249	Jurisprudence-II	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
10-03-2026	23130-23140 / 23229-23237	Constitutional Law-II	Lecture Hall No. 11	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
10-03-2026	23141-23151 / 23219-23228	Administrative Law	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
10-03-2026	23152-23162 / 23210-23218	Intellectual Property Law	Lecture Hall No. 13	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
10-03-2026	23163-23169, 232707, 232718, 232763, 232776 / 23201-23209	Alternative Dispute Resolution	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
10-03-2026	23101-23109	Money Banking and Public Finance	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
10-03-2026	23260-23269	Strategic Management	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
DATE	ROLL NO.	SUBJECT	VENUE	TIME
11-03-2026	23130-23140 / 23229-23237	Jurisprudence-II	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
11-03-2026	23141-23151 / 23219-23228	Constitutional Law-II	Lecture Hall No. 11	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM



EXAMINATION NOTICE

6th SEMESTER (SESSION-2023-2028) PROJECT PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

Letter No.-CNLU/Univ.Exam.Notice/261/2026- 2529

Dated: 06-03-2026

DATE	ROLL NO.	SUBJECT	VENUE	TIME
11-03-2026	23152-23162 / 23210-23218	Administrative Law	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
11-03-2026	23163-23169, 232707, 232718, 232763, 232776 / 23201-23209	Intellectual Property Law	Lecture Hall No. 13	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
11-03-2026	23101-23109 / 23260-23269	Alternative Dispute Resolution	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
11-03-2026	23111-23119	Money Banking and Public Finance	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
11-03-2026	23250-23259	Strategic Management	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
DATE	ROLL NO.	SUBJECT	VENUE	TIME
12-03-2026	23141-23151 / 23219-23228	Jurisprudence-II	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
12-03-2026	23152-23162 / 23210-23218	Constitutional Law-II	Lecture Hall No. 11	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
12-03-2026	23163-23169, 232707, 232718, 232763, 232776 / 23201-23209	Administrative Law	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
12-03-2026	23101-23109 / 23260-23269	Intellectual Property Law	Lecture Hall No. 13	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
12-03-2026	23111-23119 / 23250-23259	Alternative Dispute Resolution	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
12-03-2026	23120-23129	Money Banking and Public Finance	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
12-03-2026	23238-23249	Strategic Management	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
DATE	ROLL NO.	SUBJECT	VENUE	TIME
13-03-2026	23152-23162 / 23210-23218	Jurisprudence-II	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
13-03-2026	23163-23169, 232707, 232718, 232763, 232776 / 23201-23209	Constitutional Law-II	Lecture Hall No. 11	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
13-03-2026	23101-23109 / 23260-23269	Administrative Law	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
13-03-2026	23111-23119 / 23250-23259	Intellectual Property Law	Lecture Hall No. 13	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
13-03-2026	23120-23129 / 23238-23249	Alternative Dispute Resolution	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
13-03-2026	23130-23140	Money Banking and Public Finance	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
13-03-2026	23229-23237	Strategic Management	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
DATE	ROLL NO.	SUBJECT	VENUE	TIME
14-03-2026	23163-23169, 232707, 232718, 232763, 232776 / 23201-23209	Jurisprudence-II	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
14-03-2026	23101-23109 / 23260-23269	Constitutional Law-II	Lecture Hall No. 11	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
14-03-2026	23111-23119 / 23250-23259	Administrative Law	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
14-03-2026	23120-23129 / 23238-23249	Intellectual Property Law	Lecture Hall No. 13	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

Handwritten signature

EXAMINATION NOTICE

6th SEMESTER (SESSION-2023-2028) PROJECT PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

Letter No.-CNLU/Univ.Exam.Notice/261/2026- 2529

Dated: 06-03-2026

DATE	ROLL NO.	SUBJECT	VENUE	TIME
14-03-2026	23130-23140 / 23229-23237	Alternative Dispute Resolution	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
14-03-2026	23141-23151	Money Banking and Public Finance	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
14-03-2026	23219-23228	Strategic Management	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

Note: All students of the allotted group must be present during presentation. There should not be individual presentation. There will be no presentation after the due date. In case of delayed presentation, if allowed, 0.25 marks will be deducted per day.

* All Detained and Backlog students are directed to present their project on 13-03-2026 & 14-03-2026.

A
06/03/2026

Asst. Controller of Examinations